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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/23/2020

Showbill: 222 Class: PHBA 530 PB Hunter Under Saddle All Age 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Mike Baker, Manita McKool Defoor, DAWN FRYE, Karen Sartain

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI2016

He Bee Lazy Lopin

PHBA - 91002

Brenda Jeter

PHBA - 5157

2698

Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Bodacious Miss Bee

2 Melissa Pherson
Mechanicsville, VA2011

Mountain Goers Revu

PHBA - 88152

Wrenn Ferguson

PHBA - 107626

2651

Sire/Dam: San Cap Review x Mountain Heart

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2698
2651

2651
2698

3rd Judge: 

2698
2651

4th Judge: 

2651
2698

1
2

Mike Baker Manita 
McKool 
Defoor

DAWN 
FRYE

Karen 
Sartain


